
NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT

KURITA, YU 93000 7 1

KAVERMAN, BYRON J 45775 7 2

SOLOMOS, NIKOLAOS 18400 7 3

LEAS, DAVID 43800 7 4

CHAI, MING 16250 7 5

TENG, VICTOR C 140325 7 6

BARER, AMICHAI T 50675 7 7

TAN, DARIAN K 28450 7 8

GIESBRECHT, SEAN C 12375 7 9

GROSS, JEFFREY D 21650 8 1

ROY, PRITHWIRAJ 32325 8 2

LEE, NICHOLAS C 20325 8 3

LISANDRO, JEFFREY D 48875 8 4

SOTIROPOULOS, GEORGIOS M 13825 8 5

GEE, STEVEN W 16100 8 6

COHEN, SAMANTHA B 28400 8 7

KAWAUTI, BRUNO R 10450 8 8

HONG, RYAN M 45275 8 9

HALL, LAURENCE A 46750 10 1

HUNTLY, DENNIS J 42800 10 2

DEMETRIOU, CHARIDIMOS 78950 10 3

KHO, KITSON SORIANO 30525 10 4

HELLMUTH JR, PHILLIP JER 24150 10 5

WILKERSON, DYLAN J 34600 10 6

LE, PHUCNAM H 46700 10 7

EGAN, MICHAEL J 36200 10 8

ANTONIOS, ALEXANDER J 87425 10 9

KAMUTZKI, HEINZ 76825 11 1

LAI, PEI-YU 83250 11 2

KOCHAN, DANIEL A 30725 11 3

SAUNDERS, TY 60050 11 4

LOGAN, BADEN V 107275 11 5

ABDINE, SHIVAN R 11525 11 6

MANDOUKOS, SAM 15050 11 7

THOMSON, JOHN B 71575 11 8

OGRADY, MICHAEL P 148475 11 9

BALKIN, DAVID J 40850 12 1
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BLISS, ANDREW C 7775 12 2

COOPER, RONALD B 87975 12 3

WANG, HUNG-TU 37100 12 4

YAN, DAVID D 17575 12 5

LOO, JUNZHONG 79100 12 6

GIULIANO, JASON J 74050 12 7

TRIANDAFILLOU, PAUL A 37875 12 8

MICHAEL, ANDREW 25325 12 9

PICKERING, JAMIESON L 63500 25 1

CARIS, CHARLES 42550 25 2

KOZLOV, MARTIN 33175 25 3

GERGES, BENOIT 38650 25 4

TRAN, MICHAEL THE DUNG 78050 25 5

DUNKEL, JEREMY S 48625 25 6

SEQUENZIA, DANIEL 31525 25 7

ROLFE, MATTHEW J 42400 25 8

GRAY, JASON M 21225 25 9

KROST, TYRON 16950 26 1

NGUYEN, MINH HAU 65475 26 2

GORR, DAVID 58150 26 3

PETTIT, BRENDAN 7125 26 4

LISAWAD, PAKINAI 35100 26 5

ARGYROS, VASILIOS 9500 26 6

CLARK, KEVIN J 52200 26 7

CHEW, STEVAN L 32000 26 8

DEAN, KENNETH L 15100 26 9

DALESSANDRI, JOHN 45100 27 1

BRKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 29500 27 2

TODD, SEAN S 49900 27 3

HACHEM, ANTHONY E 44750 27 4

KYRITSIS, GEORGE 71050 27 5

CHEONG, KYLE S 31525 27 6

EDWARDS, LUKE J 85450 27 7

HAN, TOMMI 34325 27 8

ITALIANO, ANGELA R 67900 27 9

RUBIE, BRENDON D 73250 28 1

NGUYEN, THAO D 71675 28 2

DICKSON, CRAIG C 5675 28 3

INGRAM, LOUISE M 39550 28 4

WRIGHT, NICHOLAS H 10775 28 5

KEMPSON, COREY J 50550 28 6

LIM, AARON M 67025 28 7

GILL, OLIVER C 53850 28 8

SMITH, ASA G 156450 28 9

DONKER, PATRICK T 76750 29 1

HONEYMAN, DYLAN L 49950 29 2

SO, JUN SEONG 43250 29 3

FERRARO, FRANCESCO 22725 29 4

DANZER, GEORGE M 61850 29 5

SPEIDEL, OLIVER 20000 29 6



KASTLE, CASEY 34250 29 7

LIU, SHAO Q 53000 29 8

DRINAN, CONNOR J 17425 29 9

BUZGON, DANIEL R 38300 30 1

SMITHSON, ALAN 66600 30 2

BLATT, DEAN N 26100 30 3

WINTER, SEAN S 124175 30 4

DUTT, SURAJ 135400 30 5

CARDYN, NICOLAS D 12750 30 6

SALTER, JACK Z 102300 30 7

ZHOU, YIFAN 153200 30 8

ROBERTS, BRIAN J 42175 30 9

BOJANG, ISMAEL C 71800 31 1

HACHEM, JOSEPH P 20375 31 2

KASSELA, FRANK R 73550 31 3

KAPLAN, JAIME E 13350 31 4

GUTTMANN, MICHAEL 55825 31 5

SYLVIA, JESSE J 123050 31 6

SZMELCER, HENRY 67025 31 7

WARNE, SHANE K 69800 31 8

KARAMALIKIS, JONATHAN D 43250 31 9

COOPER, RUSSELL B 47000 32 1

HEROUVIM, CHRIS 22125 32 2

PUTT, GRAEME HOWARD 11075 32 3

HIDRI, ERMIR 36400 32 4

SPANO, ROBERT 48725 32 5

LO, WEI-LIN 59400 32 6

ATTENBOROUGH, ADRIAN J 12225 32 7

MOONEY, GEOFFREY L 58750 32 8

LEE, CHUN T 54650 32 9

ROSSITER, JEFFREY S 49975 33 1

HABB, MIKEL 14000 33 2

REINKEMEIER, TOBIAS 171925 33 3

LIM, DAVID 62450 33 4

MERSON, GREGORY R 64200 33 5

HACHEM, TONY 8700 33 6

SHACKHARRIS, BRANDON N 35975 33 7

THOMAS, UZZIAH 80625 33 8

LO, WAI TUNG 88350 33 9

KAMPANATSANYAKORN, CHANE 123175 43 1

GLAZIER, JACKQUELINE D 98500 43 2

BENSON, GARY S 92425 43 3

POLIAS, NICHOLAS 16350 43 4

HIGGS, SAMUEL D 80750 43 5

CHUA, VINCENT 119150 43 6

KEHOE, DYLAN 44600 43 7

BLIGHT, CRAIG A 144950 43 8

SU, DAVID 14200 44 1

LAIDLAW, DANIEL J 58300 44 2

BAKHSHAEE, KASRA 23275 44 3



LIU, XUAN 58000 44 4

RASTOGI, RAHUL 54850 44 5

DUHAMEL, JONATHAN 77850 44 6

FISHER, SLADE R 83650 44 7

MOFFITT, JOHN R 93075 44 8

ZIZIC, TATJANA 62100 45 1

SABAT, EDWARD 33800 45 2

STEVENSON, DEAN A 60575 45 3

TRUONG, TAM C 155875 45 4

SOLE, JASON 29775 45 5

LEE, HUN W 43200 45 6

ADDAMO, MICHAEL 29775 45 7

DAVIES, SCOTT M 55525 45 8

MELKI, OMAR 19525 46 1

PARKER, STEPHEN S 27950 46 2

MONTGOMERY, KYLE R 109025 46 3

NG, TSZHIN 66300 46 4

PUTSEY, STEPHEN J 66275 46 5

MATSUMURA, EIJI 43275 46 6

LITTLE, JONATHAN G 56150 46 7

MARCUS, VAN 62325 46 8

YU, WINFRED KA WING 41200 47 1

OROURKE, LIAM P 14600 47 2

RONALDS, ANTHONY 54825 47 3

RAST, BRIAN E 107925 47 4

THOMAS, RUSSELL D 37300 47 5

BOSKOVIC, DEJAN 92275 47 6

SABAPATHY, RAJESH 27400 47 7

NGUYEN, QUOC V 25275 47 8

RUTTER, STUART J 27600 48 1

PFUTZENREUTER, TIMO 113000 48 2

CHIA, JOACHIM 95525 48 3

QUOSS, FABIAN 19350 48 4

TAOUBE, MOHAMEJD 71400 48 5

JONES, WILLIAM H 14950 48 6

HORTIN, DYLAN J 23450 48 7

DEMLAKIAN, VASKEN K 12150 48 8

LYNDAKER, RICHARD 23075 49 1

HEALY, PATRICK 73500 49 2

ASSADOURIAN, ERIC 62625 49 3

MORAN, SHANE J 51800 49 4

WILSON, SCOTT A 58000 49 5

CALCAGNO, SCOTT C 28150 49 6

BURNS, KAHLE J 152050 49 7

KHOUEIS, SAMIR 33300 49 8







**** End of Rep

�



NAME CHIPS TABLE SEAT

REINKEMEIER, TOBIAS 171925 33 3

SMITH, ASA G 156450 28 9

TRUONG, TAM C 155875 45 4

ZHOU, YIFAN 153200 30 8

BURNS, KAHLE J 152050 49 7

OGRADY, MICHAEL P 148475 11 9

BLIGHT, CRAIG A 144950 43 8

TENG, VICTOR C 140325 7 6

DUTT, SURAJ 135400 30 5

WINTER, SEAN S 124175 30 4

KAMPANATSANYAKORN, CHANE 123175 43 1

SYLVIA, JESSE J 123050 31 6

CHUA, VINCENT 119150 43 6

PFUTZENREUTER, TIMO 113000 48 2

MONTGOMERY, KYLE R 109025 46 3

RAST, BRIAN E 107925 47 4

LOGAN, BADEN V 107275 11 5

SALTER, JACK Z 102300 30 7

GLAZIER, JACKQUELINE D 98500 43 2

CHIA, JOACHIM 95525 48 3

MOFFITT, JOHN R 93075 44 8

KURITA, YU 93000 7 1

BENSON, GARY S 92425 43 3

BOSKOVIC, DEJAN 92275 47 6

LO, WAI TUNG 88350 33 9

COOPER, RONALD B 87975 12 3

ANTONIOS, ALEXANDER J 87425 10 9

EDWARDS, LUKE J 85450 27 7

FISHER, SLADE R 83650 44 7

LAI, PEI-YU 83250 11 2

HIGGS, SAMUEL D 80750 43 5

THOMAS, UZZIAH 80625 33 8

LOO, JUNZHONG 79100 12 6

DEMETRIOU, CHARIDIMOS 78950 10 3

TRAN, MICHAEL THE DUNG 78050 25 5

DUHAMEL, JONATHAN 77850 44 6

KAMUTZKI, HEINZ 76825 11 1
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DONKER, PATRICK T 76750 29 1

GIULIANO, JASON J 74050 12 7

KASSELA, FRANK R 73550 31 3

HEALY, PATRICK 73500 49 2

RUBIE, BRENDON D 73250 28 1

BOJANG, ISMAEL C 71800 31 1

NGUYEN, THAO D 71675 28 2

THOMSON, JOHN B 71575 11 8

TAOUBE, MOHAMEJD 71400 48 5

KYRITSIS, GEORGE 71050 27 5

WARNE, SHANE K 69800 31 8

ITALIANO, ANGELA R 67900 27 9

LIM, AARON M 67025 28 7

SZMELCER, HENRY 67025 31 7

SMITHSON, ALAN 66600 30 2

NG, TSZHIN 66300 46 4

PUTSEY, STEPHEN J 66275 46 5

NGUYEN, MINH HAU 65475 26 2

MERSON, GREGORY R 64200 33 5

PICKERING, JAMIESON L 63500 25 1

ASSADOURIAN, ERIC 62625 49 3

LIM, DAVID 62450 33 4

MARCUS, VAN 62325 46 8

ZIZIC, TATJANA 62100 45 1

DANZER, GEORGE M 61850 29 5

STEVENSON, DEAN A 60575 45 3

SAUNDERS, TY 60050 11 4

LO, WEI-LIN 59400 32 6

MOONEY, GEOFFREY L 58750 32 8

LAIDLAW, DANIEL J 58300 44 2

GORR, DAVID 58150 26 3

LIU, XUAN 58000 44 4

WILSON, SCOTT A 58000 49 5

LITTLE, JONATHAN G 56150 46 7

GUTTMANN, MICHAEL 55825 31 5

DAVIES, SCOTT M 55525 45 8

RASTOGI, RAHUL 54850 44 5

RONALDS, ANTHONY 54825 47 3

LEE, CHUN T 54650 32 9

GILL, OLIVER C 53850 28 8

LIU, SHAO Q 53000 29 8

CLARK, KEVIN J 52200 26 7

MORAN, SHANE J 51800 49 4

BARER, AMICHAI T 50675 7 7

KEMPSON, COREY J 50550 28 6

ROSSITER, JEFFREY S 49975 33 1

HONEYMAN, DYLAN L 49950 29 2

TODD, SEAN S 49900 27 3

LISANDRO, JEFFREY D 48875 8 4

SPANO, ROBERT 48725 32 5



DUNKEL, JEREMY S 48625 25 6

COOPER, RUSSELL B 47000 32 1

HALL, LAURENCE A 46750 10 1

LE, PHUCNAM H 46700 10 7

KAVERMAN, BYRON J 45775 7 2

HONG, RYAN M 45275 8 9

DALESSANDRI, JOHN 45100 27 1

HACHEM, ANTHONY E 44750 27 4

KEHOE, DYLAN 44600 43 7

LEAS, DAVID 43800 7 4

MATSUMURA, EIJI 43275 46 6

SO, JUN SEONG 43250 29 3

KARAMALIKIS, JONATHAN D 43250 31 9

LEE, HUN W 43200 45 6

HUNTLY, DENNIS J 42800 10 2

CARIS, CHARLES 42550 25 2

ROLFE, MATTHEW J 42400 25 8

ROBERTS, BRIAN J 42175 30 9

YU, WINFRED KA WING 41200 47 1

BALKIN, DAVID J 40850 12 1

INGRAM, LOUISE M 39550 28 4

GERGES, BENOIT 38650 25 4

BUZGON, DANIEL R 38300 30 1

TRIANDAFILLOU, PAUL A 37875 12 8

THOMAS, RUSSELL D 37300 47 5

WANG, HUNG-TU 37100 12 4

HIDRI, ERMIR 36400 32 4

EGAN, MICHAEL J 36200 10 8

SHACKHARRIS, BRANDON N 35975 33 7

LISAWAD, PAKINAI 35100 26 5

WILKERSON, DYLAN J 34600 10 6

HAN, TOMMI 34325 27 8

KASTLE, CASEY 34250 29 7

SABAT, EDWARD 33800 45 2

KHOUEIS, SAMIR 33300 49 8

KOZLOV, MARTIN 33175 25 3

ROY, PRITHWIRAJ 32325 8 2

CHEW, STEVAN L 32000 26 8

SEQUENZIA, DANIEL 31525 25 7

CHEONG, KYLE S 31525 27 6

KOCHAN, DANIEL A 30725 11 3

KHO, KITSON SORIANO 30525 10 4

SOLE, JASON 29775 45 5

ADDAMO, MICHAEL 29775 45 7

BRKOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 29500 27 2

TAN, DARIAN K 28450 7 8

COHEN, SAMANTHA B 28400 8 7

CALCAGNO, SCOTT C 28150 49 6

PARKER, STEPHEN S 27950 46 2

RUTTER, STUART J 27600 48 1



SABAPATHY, RAJESH 27400 47 7

BLATT, DEAN N 26100 30 3

MICHAEL, ANDREW 25325 12 9

NGUYEN, QUOC V 25275 47 8

HELLMUTH JR, PHILLIP JER 24150 10 5

HORTIN, DYLAN J 23450 48 7

BAKHSHAEE, KASRA 23275 44 3

LYNDAKER, RICHARD 23075 49 1

FERRARO, FRANCESCO 22725 29 4

HEROUVIM, CHRIS 22125 32 2

GROSS, JEFFREY D 21650 8 1

GRAY, JASON M 21225 25 9

HACHEM, JOSEPH P 20375 31 2

LEE, NICHOLAS C 20325 8 3

SPEIDEL, OLIVER 20000 29 6

MELKI, OMAR 19525 46 1

QUOSS, FABIAN 19350 48 4

SOLOMOS, NIKOLAOS 18400 7 3

YAN, DAVID D 17575 12 5

DRINAN, CONNOR J 17425 29 9

KROST, TYRON 16950 26 1

POLIAS, NICHOLAS 16350 43 4

CHAI, MING 16250 7 5

GEE, STEVEN W 16100 8 6

DEAN, KENNETH L 15100 26 9

MANDOUKOS, SAM 15050 11 7

JONES, WILLIAM H 14950 48 6

OROURKE, LIAM P 14600 47 2

SU, DAVID 14200 44 1

HABB, MIKEL 14000 33 2

SOTIROPOULOS, GEORGIOS M 13825 8 5

KAPLAN, JAIME E 13350 31 4

CARDYN, NICOLAS D 12750 30 6

GIESBRECHT, SEAN C 12375 7 9

ATTENBOROUGH, ADRIAN J 12225 32 7

DEMLAKIAN, VASKEN K 12150 48 8

ABDINE, SHIVAN R 11525 11 6

PUTT, GRAEME HOWARD 11075 32 3

WRIGHT, NICHOLAS H 10775 28 5

KAWAUTI, BRUNO R 10450 8 8

ARGYROS, VASILIOS 9500 26 6

HACHEM, TONY 8700 33 6

BLISS, ANDREW C 7775 12 2

PETTIT, BRENDAN 7125 26 4

DICKSON, CRAIG C 5675 28 3


